City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the month of February 2022

Address
1013
400
1204
5007
2400
1056
101
14
2618
1742
1306
1807

Arizona Drive
25th Street
Carlisle Ave
Orcutt Lane
Marion Mashore St
Newkirk Drive
Blandy Ave
3lst Street
Seminary Ave
Gross Ave
Overlook St

Joplin Ave

Application Date
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/11/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/25/2022

2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022

Activity

Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair

Home Repair

Finding

No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect

DHR Project #
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
2021-4707
N/A

N/A

N/A

VCRIS #
127-6757
127-0830-0062
N/A

N/A

N/A
127-6757-0008
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Neighborhood
Woodhaven
Swansboro
Fulton

Piney Knolls
Swansboro
Woodhaven
Westover
Swansboro West
Virginia Union
Cofer
Bellemeade

Oak Grove

Year Built
2005
1926
1946
1956
1995
1962
1949
1930
1928
1948
1947
1940

Acreage
0.646
0.105
0.152
0.253
0.138
0.390
0.230
0.106
0.125
0.303
0.149
0.114

Agency

Project Homes

Project Homes

Project Homes

Project Homes

Project Homes

Project Homes

Project Homes

Project Homes

Habitat for Humanity
Rebuilding Together Richmond
Rebuilding Together Richmond
Rebuilding Together Richmond



	February 2022

