City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the month of February 2022

Address		Application Date	Activity	Finding	DHR Project #	VCRIS #	Neighborhood	Year Built	Acreage	Agency
1013	Arizona Drive	2/7/2022	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	127-6757	Woodhaven	2005	0.646	Project Homes
400	W 25th Street	2/7/2022	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0830-0062	Swansboro	1926	0.105	Project Homes
1204	Carlisle Ave	2/11/2022	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Fulton	1946	0.152	Project Homes
5007	Orcutt Lane	2/14/2022	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Piney Knolls	1956	0.253	Project Homes
2400	Marion Mashore St	2/14/2022	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Swansboro	1995	0.138	Project Homes
1056	Newkirk Drive	2/14/2022	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-6757-0008	Woodhaven	1962	0.390	Project Homes
1101	Blandy Ave	2/25/2022	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Westover	1949	0.230	Project Homes
14	E 31st Street	2/24/2022	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Swansboro West	1930	0.106	Project Homes
2618	Seminary Ave	2/24/2022	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	2021-4707	N/A	Virginia Union	1928	0.125	Habitat for Humanity
1742	Gross Ave	2/24/2022	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Cofer	1948	0.303	Rebuilding Together Richmond
1306	Overlook St	2/24/2022	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Bellemeade	1947	0.149	Rebuilding Together Richmond
1807	Joplin Ave	2/24/2022	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Oak Grove	1940	0.114	Rebuilding Together Richmond